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RTW Monson Club Championships 2017 - 25/11/2017 to 03/12/2017

Results - Sat 2-Dec-2017
 
Event 301  Girls 9 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE  91 Butler, Jessica 1:54.48  NT 112
1:54.48 (1:01.24)53.24

Rtw Monson-SE  92 Edwards, Chloe 2:02.12  NT 92
2:02.12 (1:06.93)55.19

Rtw Monson-SE  93 Frydenbo-Bruvoll, Marie 2:02.15  NT 92
2:02.15 (1:02.99)59.16

Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Oliver, Emilia DQ  NT
DQ (47.57)45.85

 
Event 301  Girls 10-11 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 111 Barwick, Lily 1:24.04  1:26.71 283
1:24.04 (43.41)40.63

Rtw Monson-SE 112 Marshall, Isla 1:25.13  1:24.28 273
1:25.13 (43.16)41.97

Rtw Monson-SE 113 Hughes, Sofia 1:26.04  1:28.85 264
1:26.04 (43.14)42.90

Rtw Monson-SE 114 Arnell, Constance 1:27.02  NT 255
1:27.02 (45.14)41.88

Rtw Monson-SE 105 Gable, Jessica 1:27.70  1:24.87 249
1:27.70 (44.42)43.28

Rtw Monson-SE 106 Dobson, Alice 1:31.51  1:50.40 219
1:31.51 (46.79)44.72

Rtw Monson-SE 107 Mercer, Millie 1:33.27  1:57.85 207
1:33.27 (47.76)45.51

Rtw Monson-SE 118 Hamer, Evie 1:34.80  2:26.17 197
1:34.80 (49.28)45.52

Rtw Monson-SE 109 Stedman, Emily 1:35.29  1:40.86 194
1:35.29 (48.15)47.14

Rtw Monson-SE 1110 Hazell, Danica 1:36.12  NT 189
1:36.12 (49.44)46.68

Rtw Monson-SE 1011 Ginbey, Evie 1:37.07  NT 184
1:37.07 (50.39)46.68

Rtw Monson-SE 1012 Turton, Erin 1:37.44  1:43.53 182
1:37.44 (49.63)47.81

Rtw Monson-SE 1013 Patfield, Evalyn 1:38.43  1:46.30 176
1:38.43 (47.67)50.76

Rtw Monson-SE 1114 Hobbs, Scarlett 1:47.02  NT 137
1:47.02 (54.10)52.92

Rtw Monson-SE 1115 Sneddon, Fern 2:28.93  NT 51
2:28.93 (1:17.33)1:11.60

Rtw Monson-SE 11--- Sinclair, Sophia DQ  1:45.30
DQ (50.84)45.56

 
Event 301  Girls 12-13 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Berkeley, Jemimah 1:12.27  1:17.07 446
1:12.27 (37.11)35.16

Rtw Monson-SE 122 Mercer, Izzie 1:12.78  1:13.91 437
1:12.78 (37.88)34.90

Rtw Monson-SE 133 Andrews, Lucy 1:15.97  1:15.53 384
1:15.97 (38.94)37.03
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2017 - 25/11/2017 to 03/12/2017

Results - Sat 2-Dec-2017

(Event 301  Girls 12-13 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 134 Mahon, Harriet 1:18.91  1:19.83 342
1:18.91 (40.77)38.14

Rtw Monson-SE 135 Jepps, Charlotte 1:19.13  1:18.50 340
1:19.13 (40.67)38.46

Rtw Monson-SE 126 Bridges, Caitlin 1:20.13  1:19.98 327
1:20.13 (40.92)39.21

Rtw Monson-SE 127 Gable, Amy 1:20.39  1:23.87 324
Rtw Monson-SE 138 McKeown, Elizabeth 1:20.67  1:24.08 320

1:20.67 (40.65)40.02

Rtw Monson-SE 139 Riolo, Sara 1:22.03  1:18.43 305
1:22.03 (41.78)40.25

Rtw Monson-SE 1210 Baker, Amelia 1:22.39  1:29.61 301
1:22.39 (41.95)40.44

Rtw Monson-SE 1311 Hunton, Amelie 1:26.27  1:30.22 262
1:26.27 (43.39)42.88

Rtw Monson-SE 1312 Hughes, Madeleine 1:30.21  NT 229
1:30.21 (45.81)44.40

Rtw Monson-SE 1213 Brookbank, Madeleine 1:33.26  1:31.61 207
1:33.26 (48.32)44.94

Rtw Monson-SE 1214 Harrington, Sophie 1:37.28  NT 183
1:37.28 (48.03)49.25

Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Martin, Georgia DQ  NT
DQ (56.58)52.21

Rtw Monson-SE 13--- Shanks, Hannah DQ  NT
DQ (44.25)41.93

Rtw Monson-SE 13--- Butler, Chloe DQ  1:27.51
DQ (41.51)40.10

 
Event 301  Women 16 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 141 Hillsdon, Izzy 1:09.19  1:08.59 508
1:09.19 (35.67)33.52

Rtw Monson-SE 152 Burton, Madeleine 1:11.31  1:11.34 464
1:11.31 (36.54)34.77

Rtw Monson-SE 133 Berkeley, Jemimah 1:12.27  1:17.07 446
1:12.27 (37.11)35.16

Rtw Monson-SE 124 Mercer, Izzie 1:12.78  1:13.91 437
1:12.78 (37.88)34.90

Rtw Monson-SE 155 Devonport, Fern 1:12.96  1:12.22 433
1:12.96 (37.37)35.59

Rtw Monson-SE 166 Andrews, Stephanie 1:13.41  1:15.41 425
1:13.41 (38.05)35.36

Rtw Monson-SE 157 Gentry, Indigo 1:13.46  1:17.17 424
1:13.46 (37.91)35.55

Rtw Monson-SE 148 Winchester, Isobel 1:13.63  1:23.17 422
1:13.63 (37.34)36.29

Rtw Monson-SE 159 Kronholm, Jenna 1:14.87  1:15.01 401
1:14.87 (38.37)36.50

Rtw Monson-SE 1310 Andrews, Lucy 1:15.97  1:15.53 384
1:15.97 (38.94)37.03

Rtw Monson-SE 1411 Hoy, Charlotte 1:17.34  1:21.04 364
1:17.34 (39.46)37.88

Rtw Monson-SE 1512 Keeling, Georgina 1:18.70  NT 345
1:18.70 (40.26)38.44



RTW Monson Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 4:43 PM  03/12/2017  Page 3

RTW Monson Club Championships 2017 - 25/11/2017 to 03/12/2017

Results - Sat 2-Dec-2017

(Event 301  Women 16 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 1313 Mahon, Harriet 1:18.91  1:19.83 342
1:18.91 (40.77)38.14

Rtw Monson-SE 1514 Hobbs, Holly 1:19.07  1:18.59 340
1:19.07 (40.72)38.35

Rtw Monson-SE 1315 Jepps, Charlotte 1:19.13  1:18.50 340
1:19.13 (40.67)38.46

Rtw Monson-SE 1516 Jepps, Lizzy 1:20.12  1:15.17 327
1:20.12 (41.25)38.87

Rtw Monson-SE 1217 Bridges, Caitlin 1:20.13  1:19.98 327
1:20.13 (40.92)39.21

Rtw Monson-SE 1218 Gable, Amy 1:20.39  1:23.87 324
Rtw Monson-SE 1319 McKeown, Elizabeth 1:20.67  1:24.08 320

1:20.67 (40.65)40.02

Rtw Monson-SE 1420 Gerretsen, Maya 1:20.72  1:18.52 320
1:20.72 (41.31)39.41

Rtw Monson-SE 1321 Riolo, Sara 1:22.03  1:18.43 305
1:22.03 (41.78)40.25

Rtw Monson-SE 1222 Baker, Amelia 1:22.39  1:29.61 301
1:22.39 (41.95)40.44

Rtw Monson-SE 1123 Barwick, Lily 1:24.04  1:26.71 283
1:24.04 (43.41)40.63

Rtw Monson-SE 1124 Marshall, Isla 1:25.13  1:24.28 273
1:25.13 (43.16)41.97

Rtw Monson-SE 1125 Hughes, Sofia 1:26.04  1:28.85 264
1:26.04 (43.14)42.90

Rtw Monson-SE 1326 Hunton, Amelie 1:26.27  1:30.22 262
1:26.27 (43.39)42.88

Rtw Monson-SE 1427 Rippon, Molly 1:26.36  NT 261
1:26.36 (44.65)41.71

Rtw Monson-SE 1128 Arnell, Constance 1:27.02  NT 255
1:27.02 (45.14)41.88

Rtw Monson-SE 1029 Gable, Jessica 1:27.70  1:24.87 249
1:27.70 (44.42)43.28

Rtw Monson-SE 1430 Musgrove-Wethey, Isabella 1:29.55  1:45.65 234
1:29.55 (45.92)43.63

Rtw Monson-SE 1331 Hughes, Madeleine 1:30.21  NT 229
1:30.21 (45.81)44.40

Rtw Monson-SE 1032 Dobson, Alice 1:31.51  1:50.40 219
1:31.51 (46.79)44.72

Rtw Monson-SE 1233 Brookbank, Madeleine 1:33.26  1:31.61 207
1:33.26 (48.32)44.94

Rtw Monson-SE 1034 Mercer, Millie 1:33.27  1:57.85 207
1:33.27 (47.76)45.51

Rtw Monson-SE 1135 Hamer, Evie 1:34.80  2:26.17 197
1:34.80 (49.28)45.52

Rtw Monson-SE 1036 Stedman, Emily 1:35.29  1:40.86 194
1:35.29 (48.15)47.14

Rtw Monson-SE 1137 Hazell, Danica 1:36.12  NT 189
1:36.12 (49.44)46.68

Rtw Monson-SE 1038 Ginbey, Evie 1:37.07  NT 184
1:37.07 (50.39)46.68

Rtw Monson-SE 1239 Harrington, Sophie 1:37.28  NT 183
1:37.28 (48.03)49.25
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2017 - 25/11/2017 to 03/12/2017

Results - Sat 2-Dec-2017

(Event 301  Women 16 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 1040 Turton, Erin 1:37.44  1:43.53 182
1:37.44 (49.63)47.81

Rtw Monson-SE 1041 Patfield, Evalyn 1:38.43  1:46.30 176
1:38.43 (47.67)50.76

Rtw Monson-SE 1142 Hobbs, Scarlett 1:47.02  NT 137
1:47.02 (54.10)52.92

Rtw Monson-SE  943 Butler, Jessica 1:54.48  NT 112
1:54.48 (1:01.24)53.24

Rtw Monson-SE  944 Edwards, Chloe 2:02.12  NT 92
2:02.12 (1:06.93)55.19

Rtw Monson-SE  945 Frydenbo-Bruvoll, Marie 2:02.15  NT 92
2:02.15 (1:02.99)59.16

Rtw Monson-SE 1146 Sneddon, Fern 2:28.93  NT 51
2:28.93 (1:17.33)1:11.60

Rtw Monson-SE 13--- Butler, Chloe DQ  1:27.51
DQ (41.51)40.10

Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Oliver, Emilia DQ  NT
DQ (47.57)45.85

Rtw Monson-SE 13--- Shanks, Hannah DQ  NT
DQ (44.25)41.93

Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Martin, Georgia DQ  NT
DQ (56.58)52.21

Rtw Monson-SE 11--- Sinclair, Sophia DQ  1:45.30
DQ (50.84)45.56

 
Event 301  Women 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 171 Guye-Johnson, Annabel 1:07.04  1:08.59 559
1:07.04 (35.09)31.95

Rtw Monson-SE 142 Hillsdon, Izzy 1:09.19  1:08.59 508
1:09.19 (35.67)33.52

Rtw Monson-SE 153 Burton, Madeleine 1:11.31  1:11.34 464
1:11.31 (36.54)34.77

Rtw Monson-SE 134 Berkeley, Jemimah 1:12.27  1:17.07 446
1:12.27 (37.11)35.16

Rtw Monson-SE 125 Mercer, Izzie 1:12.78  1:13.91 437
1:12.78 (37.88)34.90

Rtw Monson-SE 176 Lambert, Jasmine 1:12.89  1:18.08 435
1:12.89 (37.05)35.84

Rtw Monson-SE 157 Devonport, Fern 1:12.96  1:12.22 433
1:12.96 (37.37)35.59

Rtw Monson-SE 168 Andrews, Stephanie 1:13.41  1:15.41 425
1:13.41 (38.05)35.36

Rtw Monson-SE 159 Gentry, Indigo 1:13.46  1:17.17 424
1:13.46 (37.91)35.55

Rtw Monson-SE 1410 Winchester, Isobel 1:13.63  1:23.17 422
1:13.63 (37.34)36.29

Rtw Monson-SE 1511 Kronholm, Jenna 1:14.87  1:15.01 401
1:14.87 (38.37)36.50

Rtw Monson-SE 1312 Andrews, Lucy 1:15.97  1:15.53 384
1:15.97 (38.94)37.03

Rtw Monson-SE 1413 Hoy, Charlotte 1:17.34  1:21.04 364
1:17.34 (39.46)37.88
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2017 - 25/11/2017 to 03/12/2017

Results - Sat 2-Dec-2017

(Event 301  Women 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 1514 Keeling, Georgina 1:18.70  NT 345
1:18.70 (40.26)38.44

Rtw Monson-SE 1315 Mahon, Harriet 1:18.91  1:19.83 342
1:18.91 (40.77)38.14

Rtw Monson-SE 1516 Hobbs, Holly 1:19.07  1:18.59 340
1:19.07 (40.72)38.35

Rtw Monson-SE 1317 Jepps, Charlotte 1:19.13  1:18.50 340
1:19.13 (40.67)38.46

Rtw Monson-SE 1518 Jepps, Lizzy 1:20.12  1:15.17 327
1:20.12 (41.25)38.87

Rtw Monson-SE 1219 Bridges, Caitlin 1:20.13  1:19.98 327
1:20.13 (40.92)39.21

Rtw Monson-SE 1220 Gable, Amy 1:20.39  1:23.87 324
Rtw Monson-SE 1321 McKeown, Elizabeth 1:20.67  1:24.08 320

1:20.67 (40.65)40.02

Rtw Monson-SE 1422 Gerretsen, Maya 1:20.72  1:18.52 320
1:20.72 (41.31)39.41

Rtw Monson-SE 1323 Riolo, Sara 1:22.03  1:18.43 305
1:22.03 (41.78)40.25

Rtw Monson-SE 1224 Baker, Amelia 1:22.39  1:29.61 301
1:22.39 (41.95)40.44

Rtw Monson-SE 1125 Barwick, Lily 1:24.04  1:26.71 283
1:24.04 (43.41)40.63

Rtw Monson-SE 1126 Marshall, Isla 1:25.13  1:24.28 273
1:25.13 (43.16)41.97

Rtw Monson-SE 1127 Hughes, Sofia 1:26.04  1:28.85 264
1:26.04 (43.14)42.90

Rtw Monson-SE 1328 Hunton, Amelie 1:26.27  1:30.22 262
1:26.27 (43.39)42.88

Rtw Monson-SE 1429 Rippon, Molly 1:26.36  NT 261
1:26.36 (44.65)41.71

Rtw Monson-SE 1130 Arnell, Constance 1:27.02  NT 255
1:27.02 (45.14)41.88

Rtw Monson-SE 1031 Gable, Jessica 1:27.70  1:24.87 249
1:27.70 (44.42)43.28

Rtw Monson-SE 1432 Musgrove-Wethey, Isabella 1:29.55  1:45.65 234
1:29.55 (45.92)43.63

Rtw Monson-SE 1333 Hughes, Madeleine 1:30.21  NT 229
1:30.21 (45.81)44.40

Rtw Monson-SE 1034 Dobson, Alice 1:31.51  1:50.40 219
1:31.51 (46.79)44.72

Rtw Monson-SE 1235 Brookbank, Madeleine 1:33.26  1:31.61 207
1:33.26 (48.32)44.94

Rtw Monson-SE 1036 Mercer, Millie 1:33.27  1:57.85 207
1:33.27 (47.76)45.51

Rtw Monson-SE 1137 Hamer, Evie 1:34.80  2:26.17 197
1:34.80 (49.28)45.52

Rtw Monson-SE 1038 Stedman, Emily 1:35.29  1:40.86 194
1:35.29 (48.15)47.14

Rtw Monson-SE 1139 Hazell, Danica 1:36.12  NT 189
1:36.12 (49.44)46.68

Rtw Monson-SE 1040 Ginbey, Evie 1:37.07  NT 184
1:37.07 (50.39)46.68
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2017 - 25/11/2017 to 03/12/2017

Results - Sat 2-Dec-2017

(Event 301  Women 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 1241 Harrington, Sophie 1:37.28  NT 183
1:37.28 (48.03)49.25

Rtw Monson-SE 1042 Turton, Erin 1:37.44  1:43.53 182
1:37.44 (49.63)47.81

Rtw Monson-SE 1043 Patfield, Evalyn 1:38.43  1:46.30 176
1:38.43 (47.67)50.76

Rtw Monson-SE 1144 Hobbs, Scarlett 1:47.02  NT 137
1:47.02 (54.10)52.92

Rtw Monson-SE  945 Butler, Jessica 1:54.48  NT 112
1:54.48 (1:01.24)53.24

Rtw Monson-SE  946 Edwards, Chloe 2:02.12  NT 92
2:02.12 (1:06.93)55.19

Rtw Monson-SE  947 Frydenbo-Bruvoll, Marie 2:02.15  NT 92
2:02.15 (1:02.99)59.16

Rtw Monson-SE 1148 Sneddon, Fern 2:28.93  NT 51
2:28.93 (1:17.33)1:11.60

Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Oliver, Emilia DQ  NT
DQ (47.57)45.85

Rtw Monson-SE 13--- Butler, Chloe DQ  1:27.51
DQ (41.51)40.10

Rtw Monson-SE 13--- Shanks, Hannah DQ  NT
DQ (44.25)41.93

Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Martin, Georgia DQ  NT
DQ (56.58)52.21

Rtw Monson-SE 11--- Sinclair, Sophia DQ  1:45.30
DQ (50.84)45.56


